Union Local Transportation Department

2024-2025

Bus #11 AM/PM Routes Schedule

AM High School/Junior High Route
5:45 Leave bus garage

0:08 New Athens

6:20 Chini Orchard Road

6:22 Lafferty

6:30 Barylak Road

6:32 East High Strect

6:35 Nichols Townhouse Apartments
6:40 CR 19- Flushing

6:42 Lafferty/ CR 10

6:50 Lafferty/ CR 72

6:51 SR 40

6:55 Horseshoe Bend

7:00 Lloydsville

7:07 Pine Lake Trailer Park (mailboxes)
T:12 N, Pancoast

7:15 Arrive IS

AM Elementary Route

7:30 Leave Garage

7:50 East High Street

7:55 Pearl Street

7:56 Marketan Strect

8:00 East High Street to Black Oak Road
(Nichols Townhouse Apartinents)

8:058 Lafferty

8:10 N. Pancoast Rd,

8:15 Pine Lake Trailer Court {drive thry)
8:28 Pancoast Rd.

8:35ES

Duiver; Mike Carpenter

PM High School/Junioyr High Route
2:20 Leave HS

2:28 Pine Lake Trailer Court (maitboxes)

2:32 Falloure Rd/ Eynn Haven

2:37 CR 72 to Lafferty

2:42 Lafferty { CR 72 to Left @ Harrah Street)
2:50 Nichols Townhouse Apartments (Biack Oak)
2:52 High St. - East

2:56 SR 331 — East

2:58 Barylak Road

3:00 Chini Orchard Rd.

3:14 Pick up ERCS

3:25 Axrive ES

PM Elementary Route

3:30 Leave IS

3:35 Pine Lake Trailer Court (drive thru)
3:43 SRR 149 to M¢t. Hope Rd.

3:52 Brudzinski Rd,

3:58 Mt. Hope Rd. in Lafferty CR 72
4:00 CR 10 to Interstate Batfery (turnaround)
4:05 Black Oak Rd.

4:10 Nichols Townhouse Apartments
4:15 Marketan Rd.

4:30 Arrive bus garage




